
Dursley & Cam Society – 2023 Programme 
 

Tuesday, 10th January 
“THE WINTER OF 1962-63” 
Speaker: Ian Thomas and Rich Kelsey 

 
Tuesday, 14th February 

“ROMAN COTSWOLDS” 
Speaker: James Harris 

 
Tuesday, 14th March 

“BERKELEY PLANTATION IN VIRGINIA” 
Speaker: Philip Ashford 

 
Tuesday, 11th April 

“FOLK SONGS OF THE COTSWOLDS” 
Speaker: Gwilym and Carol Davies 

  
Tuesday, 9th May 

“DURSLEY CLOTHIERS AND THEIR MILLS” 
Speaker: Richard Chidlaw 

 
Tuesday, 13th June 

“CHEDWORTH ROMAN VILLA” 
Speaker: To be confirmed  

 
Tuesday, 11th July 

“ST JAMES CHURCH TOUR” 
Tour leader: Austin Meares  

 
Tuesday, 8th August 

“HERITAGE WALK AROUND CAM” 
Tour leader: Andy Barton  

 
Tuesday, 12th September 

“GLOUCESTER’S CONNECTION TO THE SLAVE TRADE” 
Speaker: Tony Conder  

 
Tuesday, 10th October 

“EDUCATION IN CAM AND DURSLEY” 
Speaker: Lynne Titshall and Cheryl Hunt 

 
Tuesday, 14th November 

“INVINCIBLE FAITH TRIUMPHETH - SEIGE OF GLOUCESTER” 
Speaker: Malcom Watkins 

 
Tuesday, 12th December 

Annual General Meeting to be followed by: 
“CAM AND DURSLEY ORAL HISTORY PROJECT” 
Speaker: Paul Rummer 

* 7.00pm start 
 
 
Note: All talks are held in Dursley Methodist Church and start at 7.30pm 

(* except the AGM in December, see above) 


